IRYAN

INSCRICAO

201617055-5
201616034-0
201605985-0
201616344-3
201608173-0
201605751-1
201615642-0
201617740-0
201602842-4
201608929-5
201610139-5
201602273-8
201605422-3
201611758-8
201611160-3
201602167-5
201617453-2
201616193-7
201617487-0
201613176-2
201601983-8
201608893-0
201612438-3
201608159-0
201607681-4
201610298-1
201518528-7
201602424-4
201605765-7
201604347-2
201600765-4
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NOME DO CANDIDATO

ADLER ALISON LEAL SOSTER

ANDRE COSTA FLAIBAN

ARIANE SIMARCO SCARCI

BIANCA CRISTINE DA SILVA DE ALMEIDA
BRENER DA COSTA ARAUJO

BRUNO HENRIQUE DA SILVA

BRYAN EDUARDO SANTANA THOMAZIN
CAIO ALEXANDRE GONCALVES LOPES
DANIEL PUBLIO GASPPAROTTO
DIEGO GUIMARAES LALLI

FERNANDA ROCHA COSTA NETO
GABRIEL CAMPOI KARASHIMA
GABRIEL CARDOSO TAVARES
GABRIEL CATARINO BUENO

GABRIEL CRECEMBENI OLIVETTO
GABRIEL GOMES EKUNI

GABRIEL PEIXOTO INACIO DE SOUZA
GABRIEL RODRIGUES PERON
GABRIEL SALVADOR PEREIRA
GABRIELLA FEILSTRECKER BALANI
GUSTAVO HENRIQUE NUNES
GUSTAVO YOSHIO MAULONI SUGAWARA
HELOISA DE LIMA ROSA

HENRIQUE ALECIO

HENRIQUE ZANINI MICHELI

HERNAN SILVA VICENTE

JADER ENIEL ANDRETTA ALBERTON
JANSEN CAVALCANTI MAJOR
JEREMIAS AVILA NUNES

JHONATHAN HACKL NUNES FLORES
JOAO VITOR ALECIO PINHEIRO

CONH. LIN.
GERAIS PORT
AUS AUS
62.5 11.5
515 255
18.0 10.0
AUS AUS
28.0 7.5
36.0 8.0
39.0 24.0
56.5 19.0
40.0 20.5
54.0 25.0
50.0 23.0
41.0 23.5
63.0 22.5
36.0 0.0
AUS AUS
46.0 17.0
40.5 17.0
32.0 9.5
AUS AUS
33.0 11.5
40.5 17.0
53.5 15.0
40.5 9.0
49.0 27.0
42.0 11.5
32.0 14.0
27.5 15.5
40.0 13.0
49.5 15.0
70.5 21.0

LIN.
ESTR

AUS
14.0
6.0
3.0
AUS
7.0
18.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
18.0
14.0
22.0
13.0
10.0
AUS
3.0
2.0
0.0
AUS
4.0
9.0
5.0
10.0
4.0
2.0
16.0
15.0
2.0
16.0
22.0

FIS
AUS
22.0

9.0
4.5
AUS
4.0
4.5
3.0
10.0
4.5

11.0
12.0
16.5

8.5
6.0
AUS
0.0
5.0
4.5
AUS
9.0
10.5
6.5

145

10.5
8.0
9.0
9.5
3.5
7.0
9.5

MAT
AUS
10.0
16.0
2.0
AUS
9.0
0.0
14.0
10.0
9.0
14.0
5.0
17.0
19.0
18.0
AUS
4.0
8.0
0.0
AUS
2.0
8.0
2.0
8.0
7.0
10.0
5.0
5.0
8.0
17.0
19.0

RED
AUS
72.0
100.5
85.5
AUS
90.5
N.A
80.0
81.5
93.0
94.0
76.5
106.5
81.5
N.A
AUS
N.A
89.5
N.A
AUS
62.0
92.5
103.0
86.0
106.5
67.5
81.0
78.0
78.0
95.5
68.5

ETAPA 3
(PESO 2)

192.0
208.5
123.0

146.0
170.0
187.0
177.0
216.0
180.5
226.5
207.5

ETAPA 2
(PESO 2)

189.5
166.0
126.5

115.0
164.0
1425
173.5
210.0
202.0
220.0
205.5

ETAPA 1
(PESO 1)

184.5
1755
129.5

1215
180.5
140.0
157.5
193.5
181.5
202.5
180.5

ESCORE FINAL
947.5
924.5
628.5

643.5
848.5
799.0
858.5
1045.5
946.5
1095.5
1006.5

CLAS SITUACAO

16
20
47

46
30
35
29
8
17
2
11

AUSENTE

LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
AUSENTE

LISTA DE ESPERA
REPROVADO
LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
APROVADO

LISTA DE ESPERA
APROVADO

LISTA DE ESPERA
REPROVADO
AUSENTE
REPROVADO
LISTA DE ESPERA
REPROVADO
AUSENTE

LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
APROVADO



IRYAN

INSCRICAO

201600187-9
201606191-9
201615380-5
201601784-4
201609780-1
201611048-3
201602965-4
201617080-8
201607303-1
201600942-0
201603441-0
201602302-1
201600312-9
201610738-0
201603270-0
201606557-9
201608827-5
201609457-7
201607894-3
201609466-6
201606469-4
201603330-0
201607450-7
201616746-0
201612744-7
201525236-2
201604375-7
201609055-0
201609548-3
201617917-3
201611914-4
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NOME DO CANDIDATO

JOSE PEREIRA DA SILVA FILHO
KAUANY LOPES RODRIGUES
LEANDRO VALOTO DA SILVA
LEONARDO TRONQUINI JUSSANI
LETHICIA FERNANDA PARIS

LUAN GOMES PIVETA

LUCAS ALEXANDRE CAPOIA LOPES

LUIS FERNANDO HIROYUKI MOLONI KANDA

LUIS GUSTAVO BONAGURA

LUIS HENRIQUE FERREIRA SALOMAO
LUIZ GABRIEL DEGAN SANTOS

LUIZ GUSTAVO NUNES DA SILVA
MARCIELI AKEMI VIOTTO TANAKA

MARCO AURELIO PACHEMSHY GHELERE

MARIA ALICE AYDAR PROENCA
MARIA EDUARDA CANIVER SILVA
MARIA JULIA PORTELLA MORENO
MATHEUS CASTELUZZ| VECHIATTO
MATHEUS FELIPE OLIVEIRA DA SILVA
NATALIA COSTA CAMPANER

NAYRAN GENTIL NEVES TEODOSO
OTAVIO DA SILVA ROVERE

PABLO GUILHERME FLORENCIO PAES
PEDRO ANTONIO MARINS SCHNEIDER
PEDRO DINIZ DE SOUZA

PEDRO HENRIQUE SOCCIO ELLER
PEDRO LUCAS FANTE BARBARA
RAFAEL SCARPELLI ARAUJO

VICTOR ABREU TARNIOVI

VICTOR HUGO ROSENDO BARBIERI
VINCENZO AUGUSTO ZANDONA

CONH. LIN.
GERAIS PORT
45.5 23.0
29.0 9.0
415 19.5
37.0 11.5
55.0 26.5
20.5 2.0
40.5 16.0
46.5 20.5
53.0 0.0
45.0 25.0
215 7.0
34.0 8.0
20.5 21.0
53.5 28.5
AUS AUS
20.5 10.5
39.5 175
41.5 24.0
41.0 23.0
46.5 25.0
33.0 7.0
AUS AUS
59.0 215
43.5 18.5
49.5 25.5
AUS AUS
47.5 19.0
34.5 11.0
47.0 19.5
AUS AUS
25.0 19.5

LIN.
ESTR

6.0

6.0
14.0
10.0
14.0

9.0
10.0
14.0
16.0
12.0

6.0
11.0
10.0
12.0
AUS

0.0
16.0

7.0

9.0
16.0
12.0
AUS

6.0
22.0
11.0
AUS
11.0

0.0
14.0
AUS
16.0

FIS
3.0
4.5
7.5

11.0
6.0

10.0

16.5
9.5

12.0

10.0
6.0

10.5

115

12.0

AUS
0.0
7.5
15
5.0

10.5
3.0

AUS

18.0

10.0

12.0

AUS
7.0
6.0
6.5

AUS
9.0

MAT
8.0
6.0

11.0

13.0
4.0
3.0
0.0
4.0

20.0
8.0
2.0
2.0

13.0

10.0

AUS
8.0
4.0
6.0
3.0
7.0
7.0

AUS

22.0
2.0

18.0

AUS

15.0
0.0
4.0

AUS
8.0

RED
76.5
84.5
715

112.5
82.5
82.5

N.A
80.5
N.A
91.0
29.0
74.5

102.0

101.5
AUS

N.A
81.5
89.5
90.0

112.5
28.5
AUS
94.5
94.0

109.0
AUS

103.0

N.A
95.0
AUS
85.0

ETAPA 3
(PESO 2)

162.0
139.0
165.0
195.0
188.0
127.0

175.0
191.0

715
140.0
178.0
217.5

ETAPA 2
(PESO 2)

137.0
130.5
158.0
175.0
183.5

97.5

184.0
201.5

85.0
145.0
183.5
193.0

ETAPA 1
(PESO 1)

115.5
149.0
136.0
165.0
202.5
100.5

160.5
188.0
139.0
159.5

99.5
199.0

ESCORE FINAL
713.5
688.0
782.0
905.0
945.5
549.5

878.5
973.0
452.0
729.5
822.5
1020.0

CLAS SITUACAO

42
43
37
21
18
50

26
15
51
39
32
10

LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
REPROVADO
LISTA DE ESPERA
REPROVADO
LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
AUSENTE
REPROVADO
LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
APROVADO

LISTA DE ESPERA
AUSENTE
APROVADO

LISTA DE ESPERA
APROVADO
AUSENTE
APROVADO
REPROVADO
LISTA DE ESPERA
AUSENTE

LISTA DE ESPERA



IRYAN

INSCRICAO

201612038-1
201604874-7
201601356-8
201606236-2
201616955-0
201617769-9
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NOME DO CANDIDATO

VINICIUS BUBIAK

VINICIUS SORIANO HERNANDES
VITOR CORREIA MONTAGNINI SANTOS
VITOR HUGO GENERALI GILBERTO
VITOR HUGO RAMOS CUBERO
WAGNER JOSE AMORIN SILVA JUNIOR

CONH.  LIN.
GERAIS PORT
740 210
305 205
380 175
470 215
215 4.0
235 5.0

LIN.
ESTR

24.0
12.0
15.0
17.0
0.0
3.0

FIS
7.5
12.0
10.0
10.0
0.0
4.5

MAT
2.0
5.0
7.0
6.0
6.0
4.0

RED
67.5
93.0
88.5

102.0
N.A
69.0

ETAPA 3
(PESO 2)

196.0
173.0
176.0
203.5

109.0

ETAPA 2
(PESO 2)

238.5
183.0
158.0
171.5

116.5

ETAPA 1
(PESO 1)

192.5
174.0
174.0
184.5

128.0

ESCORE FINAL
1061.5
886.0
842.0
934.5

579.0

CLAS SITUACAO

5
24
31
19

48

APROVADO

LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
REPROVADO
LISTA DE ESPERA



